
10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 31 10 20 28 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 30

207.000

538.000

241.000

185.000

4.500

325.000

1.450.000

230.000

428.000

72.000

58.000

226.500

643.000

4.603.500

Navel Oranges White Oranges

JUNE
TOTAL KG

TOTAL

CAMPAIGN 2025/2026. ESTIMATED PRODUCTION ORANGES

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

NAVELINA

CARA CARA

VALENCIA LATE

V. MIDKNIGHT

NAVELINA

NAVEL

CARA CARA

SALUSTIANA

NAVELATE

LANE LATE

NAVEL BARNFIELD

VALENCIA DELTA

NAVEL POWELL

V. MIDKNIGHT

NAVEL CHISLETT
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10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 31 10 20 28 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 30

40.000

33.000

18.000

144.600

260.000

20.000

654.000

2.000

7.000

238.000

7.000

351.000

642.000

15.000

5.000

210.000

2.646.600

Satsumas Hybrid mandarins Clementines

TOTAL

MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE
TOTAL KG

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

CAMPAIGN 2025/2026. ESTIMATED PRODUCTION MANDARINS

ORONULES

ARRUFATINA

CLEMENULES/OROGRANDE

CLEMENVILLA

NADORCOTT

ORTANIQUE

TANGO

ORRI

OROGROS

CULTIFORT

SAFOR

OWARI

IWASAKI

LEANRI

SANDO

MANDANOVA
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10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31 10 20 31 10 20 28 10 20 31 10 20 30 10 20 31

50.000

50.000

TOTAL KG
AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY

TOTAL

CAMPAIGN 2025/2026. ESTIMATED PRODUCTION GRAPEFRUIT

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

STAR RUBY
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